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              Shanghai YDS Tech 13D-05S05NCNL
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Shanghai YDS Tech
                

 Package
 Plugin

 Description
 
                5V 200mA 4.5V~5.5V 1W DC-DC 75% Plugin  Power Modules ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Tube:
                  42
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $1.7301
                      	$ 1.73
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $1.591
                      	$ 15.91
	
                      42+
                    	 
                        $1.4903
                      	$ 62.59
	
                      84+
                    	 
                        $1.4015
                      	$ 117.73
	
                      504+
                    	 
                        $1.3616
                      	$ 686.25
	
                      1008+
                    	 
                        $1.3438
                      	$ 1354.55



 
              In Stock: 45
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
   Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  